

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 04/14/15 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 231NF-452
PCN NO. i3me
Engineer's Estimate \$ 66,895.60

COUNTY: Meade

Snow Plow Turnarounds
on Hwy 231 near Black Hawk

CONTRACT TIME: Oct. 2, 2015

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Simon Contractors Rapid City SD		Tru-Form Construction Black Hawk SD		
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	12,265.00	12,265.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	
002	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SqYd	103.00		0.00	8.60	885.80	40.00	4,120.00	
003	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	253.00		0.00	21.70	5,490.10	15.00	3,795.00	
004	Water For Granular Material	M Gal	4.00		0.00	100.00	400.00	150.00	600.00	
005	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,165.00	2,165.00	900.00	900.00	
006	Incidental Work, Grading	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,530.00	2,530.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
007	Base Course	Ton	337.20		0.00	21.15	7,131.78	35.00	11,802.00	
008	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	168.60		0.00	100.00	16,860.00	210.00	35,406.00	
009	Remove, Salvage, Relocate and Reset Traffic Sign	Each	3.00		0.00	103.00	309.00	135.00	405.00	
010	Flagging	Hour	100.00		0.00	23.55	2,355.00	23.55	2,355.00	
011	Traffic Control	Unit	306.00		0.00	1.05	321.30	5.00	1,530.00	
012	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,030.00	1,030.00	800.00	800.00	
013	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,255.00	2,255.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	
014										
TOTAL						0.00		53,997.98		75,913.00